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ToBuCo Japanese Language School is based on vocational education for

40 years.
Recently, we can get various information using internet. But, to acquire
cultures and languages needs real experience. There are many Japane

Language School in Japan. We have confidence to provide guidance for

en?éring u%’versities and colleges.
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The president had gone through the post of Junior
Chamber International Gifu /member of Gifu Corporate
Executives/Director of Gifu small business Entrepreneurs/

-
Chairman of Gifu college group.
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Some students got a job
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2 Years College Preparatory Course
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2 Years College Preparatory Course specialized in culture (A first grader)
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. Number of the one year Number of the one week
Class subject
classes classes
3 5 3% B} Letter vocabulary 120
5 ¥ Grammar 240
i3 fZ Listening 80
= &% Conversation 80
B f# Reading comprehension 80
Y& 3« 583 Composition / Description 80
= % Kanji 80 >
¥ A ™ ¥ General practice 40 ;‘
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!

TS RN, 7T

3(1[: ﬁ%%ﬁ'ﬂ%& HAEEES: 2 428 (2 42 1R)

‘2 Years College Preparatory Course specialized in culture (A second grader)
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. Number of the one year Number of the one week
Class subject
classes classes
3L ¢ 3B B Letter vocabulary 120 3
3L ¥ Grammar 200 5
L fi# Listening 80 2
= #% Conversation 40 1
#t fi# Reading comprehension 120 3
g E 3Z Composition 40 1
N -
® % Kanjl 80 2 o
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1.5 Years College Preparatory Course
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.5 Years College Preparatory Course specialized in culture/culture (A first grader)
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Class subject

2 Letter vocabulary
¥ Grammar
fi# Listening
#& Conversation
f# Reading comprehension
7 Composition / Description
£ Kanji
¥ General practice
& #f Total

SR IR
Number of the one year
classes
60
120
40
40
40
40
40
20
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5 Years College Preparatory Course specialized in culture/culture (A second grader)
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Class subject

Letter vocabulary
Grammar

Listening

Conversation

Reading comprehension
Composition

Kanji

Short essay

General practice

& #t Total

S b b
Number of the one year
classes

120
200
80
40

bike S
Number of the one week
classes

T ZERE T4
Number of the one week
classes

3
5
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